Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Leah Northway / Aidan Armstrong
Brynleigh Mccully / William Bocskay
Addison Volpone / Damian Obidin
Ayan Tsai / Lukas Poort

Club

Nepean SC Inc/Minto SC

Brant FSC/Brant FSC

Mariposa School of Skating/Maripos

Brant FSC/Brant FSC

Susan Blatz

Skate Canada

Date:

25-Mar-2023

2023 Ontario Provincial Championships

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON

3:13:05PM

Juvenile Pair

Stratford Rotary Complex
March 24, 2023 to March 26, 2023

Category Result Summary

26.53
26.10
24.10
18.73
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Points

26.53
26.10
24.10
18.73

Erin Chellew

Patinage Canada



